
Plastic border to the all-welded models

Universal trollies
TO BE ASSEMBLED

Chassis
All-welded chromium-plated steel
tubes. With an adjustable handle (handle
height 78-98 cm).

Shelves
Stainless steel shelves with a sound
absorbing material. Distance between
shelves 40 cm. Height to upper shelve
85 cm.

Drawers
Two plastic drawers.

Castors
100 mm swivel castors.

Height
85 cm

ALL-WELDED

Chassis
All-welded chromium-plated steel
tubes, very sturdy design, with a fixed
handle.

Shelves
Stainless steel shelves with a sound
absorbing material. Distance between
shelves 40 cm. Height to upper shelve
85 cm. Sizes 50x40 or 60x40 cm.

Drawers
Two plastic drawers.

Castors
100 mm swivel castors.

Height
82 cm

Item Art no
Universal trolley, mountable 50x40 cm
Universal trolley, mountable 50x40 cm
with a 9.5 cm high plastic frame

Universal trolley, mountable 60x40 cm
Universal trolley, mountable 60x40 cm
with a 9.5 cm high plastic frame

Universal trolley, all-welded 50x40 cm
Universal trolley, all-welded 60x40 cm

Accessories (to 050-4050 and 050-4060 only)
Plastic frame, snap-on 50x40 cm
Plastic frame, snap-on 60x40 cm

050-4000
050-4010

050-4020
050-4030

050-4050
050-4060

KMV400x500s
KMV400x600s
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